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Patel Smt. Jayshreeben

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the overseas projects in which the steel Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) are participating country-wise;

(b) the performance of such projects during each of the last three years and the current year, country/project-wise;

(c) the details of manpower, both Indian and others, engaged/employed by steel PSUs in such projects; and

(d) the action plan to boost the performance of such projects of steel PSUs abroad?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL, MINES AND LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI VISHNU DEO SAI)

(a) Steel Public Sector Undertakings are not participating in any overseas projects at present.

(b)to(d): Does not arise.
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